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    Player Color/Board Opponent

 Sciortino, Parker ................................ W 368 Venkatamanikandan, Adithya (1.5,nnnn)
 Webster, Joseph (AZMS) .................. W 370 Goins, Mary (1.0,StDom,nnnn)
Alford, Ella (SoGate) .......................... W 357 Sturgill, Izaiah (2.5,LincES,nnnn)
Alsassie, Adam (DetCit) ..................... W 364 Maggard, Bobby Earl (2.0,LincES,nnnn)
Barrows, Ryden (MFHE) .................... W 367 Jackson, Da'von (1.5,MtAiry,nnnn)
Clifton, Ashton (LincES) ..................... W 355 Mummidi, Vihaan (3.0,RKCG,nnnn)
Corbin, Olivia (DetCit) ........................ B 358 Harris, Rashad (2.5,nnnn)
Dean, Oliver (SoGate) ........................ W 374 Sorrell, Kellan (0.0,StDom,nnnn)
Detter, Jonah (IHM) ............................ W 362 Mangar, Janaki (2.0,MtAiry,nnnn)
Driver, Gabriel .................................... W 356 Griffin, Colton (3.0,CinCA,nnnn)
Durbin, Terry ....................................... W 365 Johnson, Roar (2.0,CinCA,nnnn)
Ewing, Blake ....................................... W 354 Wulff, Jordan (3.0,nnnn)
Foster, Emma (SoGate) ..................... W 373 Stroh, Alaina (0.5,LincES,nnnn)
Gamble, De'Aris (MtHSE) .................. W 371 Yisrael, Uriyah (1.0,MtAiry,nnnn)
Goins, Mary (StDom) .......................... B 370  Webster, Joseph (1.0,AZMS,nnnn)
Griffin, Colton (CinCA) ....................... B 356 Driver, Gabriel (3.0,nnnn)
Guy, Jonathan (MFHE) ...................... B 366 Sellars, Dean (1.5,MtHSE,nnnn)
Harris, Rashad ................................... W 358 Corbin, Olivia (2.5,DetCit,nnnn)
Hiraldo, Liam ...................................... W 352 Williams, Kolton (3.5,LincES,nnnn)
Jackson, Da'von (MtAiry) ................... B 367 Barrows, Ryden (1.5,MFHE,nnnn)
Johnson, Roar (CinCA) ...................... B 365 Durbin, Terry (1.5,nnnn)
Klayman, Roman (StDom) ................. W 372 Morgan, Jack (1.0,IHM,nnnn)
Liu, En Rui (InHiES) ........................... W 369 Swart, Ella (1.5,AZMS,nnnn)
Maggard, Bobby Earl (LincES) ........... B 364 Alsassie, Adam (2.0,DetCit,nnnn)
Maladen, Rohan (IHM) ....................... W 359 Nieter, Cole (2.5,nnnn)
Mangar, Janaki (MtAiry) ..................... B 362 Detter, Jonah (2.0,IHM,nnnn)
Menkhaus, Felicity (CinCA) ................ W 363 Nuchikat, Avi (2.0,InHiES,nnnn)
Morgan, Jack (IHM) ............................ B 372 Klayman, Roman (1.0,StDom,nnnn)
Mummidi, Vihaan (RKCG) .................. B 355 Clifton, Ashton (3.0,LincES,nnnn)
Nieter, Cole ........................................ B 359 Maladen, Rohan (2.0,IHM,nnnn)
Nuchikat, Avi (InHiES) ........................ B 363 Menkhaus, Felicity (2.0,CinCA,nnnn)
Porter, Marcus .................................... B 353 Zheng, Ryan (3.5,CinCA,nnnn)
Riddle, William ................................... B 351 Woerner, Leo (4.0,nnnn)
Romolo, Maximus (IHM) ..................... W 361 Sacko, Modibo (2.0,MtAiry,nnnn)
Sacko, Modibo (MtAiry) ...................... B 361 Romolo, Maximus (2.0,IHM,nnnn)
Sellars, Dean (MtHSE) ....................... W 366 Guy, Jonathan (1.5,MFHE,nnnn)
Sorrell, Kellan (StDom) ...................... B 374 Dean, Oliver (0.0,SoGate,nnnn)
Stroh, Alaina (LincES) ........................ B 373 Foster, Emma (0.5,SoGate,nnnn)
Stumpter, Caleb (LincES) .................. W 360 Wallen, Noah (2.0,MtAiry,nnnn)
Sturgill, Izaiah (LincES) ...................... B 357 Alford, Ella (2.5,SoGate,nnnn)
Swart, Ella (AZMS) ............................. B 369 Liu, En Rui (1.5,InHiES,nnnn)
Venkatamanikandan, Adithya ............ B 368  Sciortino, Parker (1.5,nnnn)
Wallen, Noah (MtAiry) ........................ B 360 Stumpter, Caleb (2.0,LincES,nnnn)
Williams, Kolton (LincES) ................... B 352 Hiraldo, Liam (3.0,nnnn)
Woerner, Leo ..................................... W 351 Riddle, William (4.0,nnnn)
Wulff, Jordan ...................................... B 354 Ewing, Blake (3.0,nnnn)
Yisrael, Uriyah (MtAiry) ....................... B 371 Gamble, De'Aris (1.0,MtHSE,nnnn)
Zheng, Ryan (CinCA) ......................... W 353 Porter, Marcus (3.0,nnnn)
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